7.0

FIGURES

1-1
1-2
2-1
2-2
2-3
2-4
3-1
4.1-1
4.3-1
4.3-2
4.3-3
4.4-1
5-1
5-2

Project Location

Skate Park Location at Monterey Park

Skate Park Site Plan

Proposed Skate Park Features

Site Plan Cross Sections

Preliminary Grading Plan

3-D Model Depiction of Proposed Skate Park
Photos of Site

Noise Measurement Locations

Noise Levels Generated by Proposed Skate Park
Noise Levels With Recommended Mitigation Measure
Intersection Traffic Volumes

McGregor Park Approved Site Plan

Alternative Onsite Skate Park Location

CITY OF CAPITOLA
Monterey Avenue Skate Park 7-0

DRAFT EIR
NOVEMBER 2015



FIGURE 1-1: Project Location
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Skate Park Site Plan

FIGURE 2-1
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7.0 FIGURES

FIGURE 2-2: Proposed Skate Park Features
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Preliminary Grading Plan
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7.0 FIGURES

FIGURE 3-1: 3-D Model Depiction of Proposed Skate Park

SOURCE: MEARS Design Group

CITY OF CAPITOLA DRAFT EIR
Monterey Avenue Skate Park 7-7 NovemBer 2015



7.0 FIGURES

FIGURE 4.1-1: Photos of Project Site

From

Monterey Avenue at Park Parking Lot

From Monterey Avenue Sidewalk Along Monterey Avenue
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FIGURE 4.3-1: Noise Measurement Locations
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7.0 FIGURES

FIGURE 4.3-2: Noise Generated by Proposed Skate Park
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FIGURE 4.4-1:

Intersection Traffic Volumes
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SOURCE: Kimley Horn
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7.0 FIGURES

McGregor Park Approved Site Plan

FIGURE 5-1
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7.0 FIGURES

FIGURE 5-2: Alternative Skate Park Location
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